Production Worksheet Stitches: 22,083
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 3.12 !n
Width: 3.50in
A Colors: 13
Design: 3 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 165
Appliqués: 0
Left: 45.4 mm
Right: 43.5 mm
Up: 39.3 mm
Down: 40.0 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 10.92 in?
Max stitch: 10.1 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 256.42ft
Total bobbin: 63.56ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 3 1,282 R152 G194 B15
2. 6 [ 509 R177 G194 B23
3. 18 475 18 Grey Default
4. 12 B 99 R255 G53 B60
5.9 [ ] 577 9 White Default
6. 1 [N 4,009 1 Dark Green Default
7. 7 11323 R191 G191 B191
1 - 2|8 5 [N 2297 R89 G148 B75
9. 10 122 10 Dark Blue Default
10. 11 @ 177 11 Dark Red Default
— , 1.4 [ 14357 R192 G245 B19
, A ~. 12. 2 M 5,112 RO G99 BO
& 7 AAE 13. 8 I 1,742 8 Black Default
2
Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:18 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:17:34 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 26,108
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 3.57 !n
Width: 4.00in
A Colors: 13
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 173
Appliqués: 0
Left: 51.7 mm
Right: 49.8 mm
Up: 45.0 mm
Down: 45.7 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 14.27 in?
Max stitch: 11.5 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 310.32ft
Total bobbin: 79.85ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 3 [ 1,494 R152 G194 B15
2. 6 [ 592 R177 G194 B23
3. 18 550 18 Grey Default
4. 12 N 118 R255 G53 B60
5. 9 [ ] 634 9 White Default
6. 1 [N 4,763 1 Dark Green Default
= 7. 7 11,559 R191 G191 B191
1 2|8, 5 [ 2777 R89 G148 B75
- 9. 10 139 10 Dark Blue Default
— 10. 11 [l 208 11 Dark Red Default
= 1.4 [15336 R192 G245 B19
) . = 12. 2 [ 6,031 RO G99 BO
? -\ ¢ 13. 8 I 1,905 8 Black Default
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Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:52 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:17:41 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 30,277
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Heflght: 4.02 !n
Width: 4.50in
A Colors: 13
Design: 4 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1
Title:
1 Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 12
Stops: 13
Trims: 177
Appliqués: 0
Left: 58.1 mm
Right: 56.2 mm
Up: 50.7 mm
Down: 51.3 mm
EndX: 0.00in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 18.06 in?
Max stitch: 8.6 mm
Min stitch: 0.0 mm
Max jump: 7.0 mm
Total thread: 367.00ft
Total bobbin: 97.22ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 3 [ 1,641 R152 G194 B15
2. 6 [ 692 R177 G194 B23
3. 18 [ 628 18 Grey Default
4. 12 N 134 R255 G53 B60
5.9 [ ] 695 9 White Default
6. 1 [N 5488 1 Dark Green Default
7. 7 11,79 R191 G191 B191
1 8. 5 [N 3,233 R89 G148 B75
9. 10 161 10 Dark Blue Default
10. 11 [l 231 11 Dark Red Default
= 1.4 [16,431 R192 G245 B19
- 12. 2 [ 7,088 RO G99 BO
- S 13. 8 M 2,057 8 Black Default
(A n./\ D
2
Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:25 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:17:46 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 5
Title:

2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:59 PM

Stitches: 34,641
Height: 4.46in
Width: 5.00 in
Colors: 13
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 177

Appliqués: 0

Left: 64.4 mm

Right: 62.5 mm

Up: 56.3 mm

Down: 57.0 mm

EndX: 0.00 in

EndY: 0.00 in

Area 22.30 in?

Max stitch: 9.5 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 6.9 mm

Total thread: 427 .65ft

Total bobbin: 116.19ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 3 711,851 R152 G194 B15

2. 6 ] 766 R177 G194 B23

3. 18 739 18 Grey Default

4. 12 [ 145 R255 G53 B60

5. 9 [ ] 755 9 White Default

6. 1 [N 6,282 Dark Green Default

7. 7 12,050 R191 G191 B191

8. 5 [N 3,774 R89 G148 B75

9. 10 179 10 Dark Blue Default

10. 11 I 259 11 Dark Red Default

1.4 [ ]7,558 R192 G245 B19

12. 2 [ 8,080 RO G99 BO

13. 8 N 2,201 8 Black Default

Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:17:51 PM Page 1 of 1




Production Worksheet Stitches: 39,353
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght' 4.91 n
Width: 5.50 in
I Coors: 12
Design: g Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11
Title:
1
! 2
i\\
Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:32 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:17:56 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet Stilches: 39,353

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 4.91 !n
Width: 5.50in

AR Colors: 13

Design: 5 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 179

Appliqués: 0

Left: 70.8 mm

Right: 68.9 mm

Up: 62.0 mm

Down: 62.7 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 27.00 in?

Max stitch: 10.5 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 495.62ft

Total bobbin: 138.15ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 3 [ 2,024 R152 G194 B15

2. 6 [ 875 R177 G194 B23

3. 18 851 18 Grey Default

4. 12 I 172 R255 G53 B60

5.9 [ ] 809 9 White Default

6. 1 I 7,182 1 Dark Green Default

7. 7 12298 R191 G191 B191

8. 5 [ 4,316 R89 G148 B75

9. 10 200 10 Dark Blue Default

10. 11 [ 283 11 Dark Red Default

11.4 [ 18,824 R192 G245 B19

12. 2 M 9,170 RO G99 BO

13. 8 N 2,347 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:32 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:17:56 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 44,123

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght' 5.35 n
Width: 6.00 in

W Coors: 13

Design: @ Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

1 E 2

Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:50:06 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:00 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Design: 6
Title:

Stitches:
Height:
Width:
Colors:
Colorway:
Zoom:

44,123
5.35in
6.00 in

13
Colorway 1
1:1

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes:
Stops:
Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:
Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:

12

13

180

0

77.1 mm
75.2 mm
67.7 mm
68.3 mm
0.00in
0.00in
32.12in?
11.5 mm
0.0 mm
7.0 mm
564.39ft
160.36ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart
1. 3 [ 2,233 R152 G194 B15

2. 6 ] 986 R177 G194 B23

3. 18 948 18 Grey Default
4. 12 [ 193 R255 G53 B60

5. 9 [ ] 847 9 White Default
6. 1 I 8,030 1 Dark Green Default
7. 7 L] 2580 R191 G191 B191

8. 5 [ 4,948 R89 G148 B75

9. 10 217 10 DarkBlue Default
10. 11 M 330 11 Dark Red Default
1.4 [ 110,017 R192 G245 B19

12. 2 I 10,308 RO G99 BO

13. 8 N 2484 8 Black Default
Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:50:06 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:00 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 49,432
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght' 5.80 n
Width: 6.50 in
W Coors: 13
Design: @ Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11
Title:
1 - = 2
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Production Worksheet Stilches: 49,432

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 5.80 !n
Width: 6.50 in

IR Colors: 13

Design: 6 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 180

Appliqués: 0

Left: 83.4 mm

Right: 81.6 mm

Up: 73.4 mm

Down: 74.0 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 37.70 in?

Max stitch: 9.9 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 640.56ft

Total bobbin: 184.85ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 3 [ 2454 R152 G194 B15

2. 6 [0 1,102 R177 G194 B23

3. 18 1,034 18 Grey Default

4. 12 I 214 R255 G53 B60

5. 9 [ ] 89 9 White Default

6. 1 [ 8,923 1 Dark Green Default

7.7 ] 2834 R191 G191 B191

8. 5 [ 5,546 R89 G148 B75

9. 10 241 10 Dark Blue Default

10. 11 [ 354 11 Dark Red Default

1.4 [111,738 R192 G245 B19

12. 2 [ 11,468 RO G99 BO

13. 8 M 25627 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:39 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:05 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 54,785

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght- 6.25 n
Width: 7.00 in

Hn Coors: 13

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

! 2

—
= N
<
Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:50:12 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:12 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet Stitches: 54,765

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing Hglght: 6.25 !n
Width: 7.00in

L Colors: 13

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 182

Appliqués: 0

Left: 89.8 mm

Right: 87.9 mm

Up: 79.1 mm

Down: 79.7 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 43.72 in?

Max stitch: 11.2 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 718.10ft

Total bobbin: 209.99ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 3 [ 2,651 R152 G194 B15

2. 6 [ 1,210 R177 G194 B23

3. 18 1,164 18 Grey Default

4. 12 I 236 R255 G53 B60

5.9 [ ] 945 9 White Default

6. 1 [ 9,893 1 Dark Green Default

7. 7 [ 3,140 R191 G191 B191

8. 5 I 6,192 R89 G148 B75

9. 10 266 10 Dark Blue Default

10. 11 @ 383 11 Dark Red Default

1.4 [113,230 R192 G245 B19

12. 2 M 12,712 RO G99 BO

13.8 I 2761 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:50:12 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:12 PM Page 2 of 2




Production Worksheet

Stitches:

60,343

Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing H?'ght: 6.69 n
Width: 7.50in

Hn Caors: 13

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 11

Title:

! 2

- \;;:"
NG
Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:45 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:18 PM Page 1 of 2




Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio - Designing

Stitches: 60,343
Height: 6.69 in
Width: 7.50 in

Colors: 13

Design: 7 Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1:1

Title:

Machine format: Tajima

Color changes: 12

Stops: 13

Trims: 184

Appliqués: 0

Left: 96.1 mm

Right: 94.3 mm

Up: 84.7 mm

Down: 85.3 mm

EndX: 0.00in

EndY: 0.00in

Area 50.20 in?

Max stitch: 11.5 mm

Min stitch: 0.0 mm

Max jump: 7.0 mm

Total thread: 802.57ft

Total bobbin: 238.43ft

Stop Sequence:

# N# Color St. Code Name Chart

1. 3 [ 2,847 R152 G194 B15

2. 6 [ 1,329 R177 G194 B23

3. 18 1,302 18 Grey Default

4. 12 I 256 R255 G53 B60

5.9 [ ] 991 9 White Default

6. 1 [ 10,899 1 Dark Green Default

7. 7 [ 3427 R191 G191 B191

8. 5 [ 6,769 R89 G148 B75

9. 10 291 10 Dark Blue Default

10. 11 [ 419 11 Dark Red Default

1.4 [ 114,791 R192 G245 B19

12. 2 [ 14,111 RO G99 BO

13. 8 N 2909 8 Black Default

Authors: Design last saved : 4/19/2025 12:49:45 PM Date printed: 4/19/2025 4:18:18 PM Page 2 of 2




